CALIFORNIA

Estancia Unoaked Chardonnay — 2017

Aromas of pear, orange blossom and
fresh citrus flavors

La Crema Chardonnay — 2018
Sonoma California

Apricot, Lemon, Gala Apple , with subtle oak
and Spice aromas

House Wine: Salmon Creek
Chardonnay and Pinot Grigio

W ASHINGTON

Chéteau Ste Michelle Riesling — 2018
Elegant and off-dry with apricot & subtle
grapefruit flavors

FRANCE

M.Chapoutier, Belleruche,

Cotes du Rhone Blanc — 2017

Aromas of apricot, fennel and floral scents.
Complex, balanced and elegant.

Jadot Pouilly-Fuissé — 2017
Full-bodied with bright apple notes and
a toasted almond finish

M.Chapoutier, Belleruche Rosé — 2018
Red stone fruit flavors with a delicate
strawberry aroma

Domaine de Castelnau “Le Bosquet”
Sauvignon Blanc — 2017

Fruity and lively with hints of yellow peach and
nectarine, with a smooth lemon finish

Chateau Les Rouilles — 2018

100% Sauvignon Blanc showing strong
characteristics of the Bordeaux expression of the
Sauvignon grape, full of citrus fruit/leafy aromas.

Wurte WINE

Bottle / Glass
30/8

42/ 11

30/8

30/8

48

30/8

30/8

34/9

NEW ZEALAND

Kim Crawford, Sauvignon Blanc — 2016
Fresh, juicy wine with vibrant acidity. Ripe,
tropical fruit flavor with passion fruit, melon,
and grapefruit.

ITALY

Ecco Domani Pinot Grigio — 2018
Light citrus and a soft palate with subtle
hints of cream and tropical fruits

Rosatello — 2018
Sweet white, with juicy peach and
candied orange

Bottle / Glass
38/10

30/8

30/8

CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING WINE

Ardenghi Prosecco Millesimato

Extra Dry DOC — Italy

Brilliant froth and fine lingering perlage.
With floral hints of acacia and green apple,
the bouquet is well-balanced with

just the right freshness.

Pol Clement Brut — France

Elegant and fruity with soft notes
of apple and pear

Piper-Heidsieck Brut — France
Fine bubbles with a golden color,
dominated by notes of fresh
pears and apples

Veuve Cliquot (split) — France
Mineral laden and racy, with snappy
acidity and subtle apricot flavors

Moet & Chandon Imperial — France
Medium-bodied with apple, honey & ginger

ResErRVE WHITE WINE

Domaine du Vieux Télégraphe
Chéateauneuf-du-Pape Blanc — 2016 — France
Seamlessly balanced white with floral notes,
notes of anise and melon

38/10

28

55

50

86

120



CALIFORNIA

7 Moons Red Blend — 2017

A blend combining seven grape varietals.
Fruit forward with flavors of strawberry,
vanilla and cherry cola

Bonterra Red Zinfandel — 2016

Made with organic grapes with flavors
of blackberry & rich plum

Chéateau Souverain Merlot — 2016

Full-bodied with lively aromas of dark
berries and hints of roasted coffee

Francis Coppola Diamond Claret — 2017

Firmly structured wine that offers lively
flavors of wild berries, plum, and anise

Louis M. Martini Cabernet (Napa) — 2016
Rich flavors of black currant, dark berry
fruit and sweet herbs with a lengthy finish

Cigar Bourbon Barrel-Aged
Cabernet Sauvignon — 2017

Aromas of blackberry jam, brown sugar,
coffee and smoke with silky tannins.

Rodney Strong Symmetry Meritage — 2014

Elegant and medium-bodied with full cassis,
mocha and spice flavors

Storypoint Cabernet Sauvignon — 2017
Soft tannins, with a hint of blueberry
added by Petite Sirah, with a lush finish

La Crema Pinot Noir— 2017
Monterey California

Bright, juicy and lingering. Aromas of black plum,

cherry, rhubarb and hints of earth and loam.

Flavors of red plum, raspberry and blood orange

are also noticeable

House Wine: Salmon Creek
Cabernet and Pinot Noir

RED WINE

Bottle / Glass
30/8

30/8

30/8

34/9

50/13

38/10

88

30/8

38710

FRANCE

Domaine de Castelnau
Les Muriers Pinot Noir — 2018

Light and delicate cherry aromas, subtle
hints of spice followed by soft red fruits notes
and finishing with silky tannins

Charles Joguet Chinon Les

Petites Roches — 2017
Medium body, with a touch of black pepper,
lively wine with red fruit aromas

Hob Nob Pinot Noir— 2018
Medium-bodied with soft tannins and
cherry and red berry flavors

Chéteau Tour Mondet
Bordeaux Superieur Reserve — 2016

Fruity wine with aromas of fresh fruit, spices
and a hint of liquorice

ARGENTINA

Alamos Malbec — 2018

Full and rich, with ripe, concentrated
cassis and black raspberry fruit flavors

RESERVE RED WINE

Chateau Kirwin, Margaux
Grand Cru Classé — 2016 — France

Rich bodied blend, containing perfectly
ripened cherries and subtle roasted notes

Saint Cosme
Chéateauneuf-du-Pape — 2016 — France
Southern Rhéne blend with a hint of spice

WEBSTERS

BISTRO

6 <

BAR

Bottle / Glass

30/8

38/10

30/8

30/8

26/7

120

110

8.6.20



