## White $W_{INE}$

California		New Zealand	
	Bottle / Glass		Bottle / Glas
Estancia Unoaked Chardonnay – 2017 Aromas of pear, orange blossom and fresh citrus flavors	30 / 8	Kim Crawford, Sauvignon Blanc – 2016 Fresh, juicy wine with vibrant acidity. Ripe, tropical fruit flavor with passion fruit, melon, and grapefruit.	38 /10
La Crema Chardonnay – 2018 Sonoma California	42 / 11	ana graponani.	
Apricot, Lemon, Gala Apple , with subtle oak and Spice aromas		Italy	
House Wine: Salmon Creek Chardonnay and Pinot Grigio	6	Ecco Domani Pinot Grigio – 2018 Light citrus and a soft palate with subtle hints of cream and tropical fruits	30/8
Washington		Rosatello – 2018 Sweet white, with juicy peach and candied orange	30/8
Château Ste Michelle Riesling – 2018 Elegant and off-dry with apricot & subtle grapefruit flavors	30/8	CHANDA ONE AND SDADKI DIO I	iA7n in
		Champagne and Sparkling V	VVINE
France		Ardenghi Prosecco Millesimato Extra Dry DOC – Italy Brilliant froth and fine lingering perlage.	38 / 10
M.Chapoutier, Belleruche, Cotes du Rhone Blanc – 2017	30/8	With floral hints of acacia and green apple, the bouquet is well-balanced with just the right freshness.	
Aromas of apricot, fennel and floral scents. Complex, balanced and elegant.		Pol Clement Brut – France Elegant and fruity with soft notes of apple and pear	28
Jadot Pouilly-Fuissé – 2017 Full-bodied with bright apple notes and	48	от аррге апо реаг	
a toasted almond finish		Piper-Heidsieck Brut – France Fine bubbles with a golden color,	55
M.Chapoutier, Belleruche Rosé – 2018 Red stone fruit flavors with a delicate	30/8	dominated by notes of fresh pears and apples	
strawberry aroma		Veuve Cliquot (split) – France	50
Domaine de Castelnau "Le Bosquet" Sauvignon Blanc – 2017	30/8	Mineral laden and racy, with snappy acidity and subtle apricot flavors	
Fruity and lively with hints of yellow peach and nectarine, with a smooth lemon finish		Moet & Chandon Imperial – France Medium-bodied with apple, honey & ginger	86
Chateau Les Rouilles – 2018 100% Sauvignon Blanc showing strong characteristics of the Bordeaux expression of the Sauvignon grape, full of citrus fruit/leafy aromas.	34/9		
		Reserve White Wine	
		Domaine du Vieux Télégraphe Châteauneuf-du-Pape Blanc – 2016 – France	120

Seamlessly balanced white with floral notes, notes of anise and melon

## RED WINE

California		France	
	Bottle / Glass		Bottle / Glas
7 Moons Red Blend – 2017 A blend combining seven grape varietals. Fruit forward with flavors of strawberry, vanilla and cherry cola	30/8	Domaine de Castelnau Les Muriers Pinot Noir – 2018 Light and delicate cherry aromas, subtle hints of spice followed by soft red fruits notes and finishing with silky tannins	30/8
Bonterra Red Zinfandel – 2016	30/8		
Made with organic grapes with flavors of blackberry & rich plum		Charles Joguet Chinon Les Petites Roches – 2017 Medium body, with a touch of black pepper,	38 / 10
Château Souverain Merlot – 2016	30/8	lively wine with red fruit aromas	
Full-bodied with lively aromas of dark berries and hints of roasted coffee		Hob Nob Pinot Noir – 2018  Medium-bodied with soft tannins and	30/8
Francis Coppola Diamond Claret – 2017	34/9	cherry and red berry flavors	
Firmly structured wine that offers lively flavors of wild berries, plum, and anise		Château Tour Mondet Bordeaux Superieur Reserve – 2016	30/8
Louis M. Martini Cabernet (Napa) – 2016 Rich flavors of black currant, dark berry fruit and sweet herbs with a lengthy finish	50 / 13	Fruity wine with aromas of fresh fruit, spices and a hint of liquorice	
Cigar Bourbon Barrel-Aged Cabernet Sauvignon – 2017	38 / 10	Argentina	
Aromas of blackberry jam, brown sugar, coffee and smoke with silky tannins.	307 10	Alamos Malbec – 2018 Full and rich, with ripe, concentrated cassis and black raspberry fruit flavors	26/7
Rodney Strong Symmetry Meritage – 2014 Elegant and medium-bodied with full cassis,	88	, ,	
mocha and spice flavors		Reserve Red Wine	
Storypoint Cabernet Sauvignon – 2017 Soft tannins, with a hint of blueberry added by Petite Sirah, with a lush finish	30 / 8	Château Kirwin, Margaux Grand Cru Classé – 2016 – France Rich bodied blend, containing perfectly	120
La Crema Pinot Noir – 2017 Monterey California	38 / 10	ripened cherries and subtle roasted notes	
Bright, juicy and lingering. Aromas of black plum, cherry, rhubarb and hints of earth and loam. Flavors of red plum, raspberry and blood orange are also noticeable		Saint Cosme Châteauneuf-du-Pape – 2016 – France Southern Rhône blend with a hint of spice	110
House Wine: Salmon Creek	6		





Cabernet and Pinot Noir